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Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(70) DAVIDSON GRAXA
1 1:47.625 +7.857 15:33:18.622
2 1:45.734 +5.966 15:35:04.356
3 1:39.768 - 15:36:44.124
4 4:26.755 +2:46.987 15:41:10.879
5 1:57.674 +17.906 15:43:08.553
(27) GUSTAVO LEVY ALVARENGA JORGE
1 1:59.770 +16.957 15:35:35.096
2 1:48.886 +6.073 15:37:23.982
3 1:44.776 +1.963 15:39:08.758
4 1:42.813 - 15:40:51.571
(57) RONEI AUGUSTO DOS SANTOS
1 2:12.276 +22.682 15:32:12.812
2 1:52.788 +3.194 15:34:05.600
3 1:50.174 +0.580 15:35:55.774
4 1:49.971 +0.377 15:37:45.745
5 1:51.386 +1.792 15:39:37.131
6 1:53.258 +3.664 15:41:30.389
7 1:49.594 - 15:43:19.983
(23) FERNANDO SOUZA DE CAMARGO PINTO
1 2:05.656 +10.896 15:31:48.182
2 1:57.149 +2.389 15:33:45.331
3 1:57.323 +2.563 15:35:42.654
4 1:57.035 +2.275 15:37:39.689
5 1:55.468 +0.708 15:39:35.157
6 1:54.760 - 15:41:29.917
7 1:55.854 +1.094 15:43:25.771
(42) MARCELO ANGELO OLIVEIRA DE BARROS
1 2:13.452 +17.736 15:31:19.060
2 1:55.716 - 15:33:14.776
3 1:57.588 +1.872 15:35:12.364
(4) ANDRE LEOCATA
1 2:00.636 +4.678 15:31:46.219
2 1:55.958 - 15:33:42.177
(3) ALEXANDRE PASANEZE
1 2:13.394 +15.823 15:31:38.307
2 1:58.363 +0.792 15:33:36.670
3 2:03.945 +6.374 15:35:40.615
4 1:57.571 - 15:37:38.186
5 1:58.734 +1.163 15:39:36.920
6 2:02.147 +4.576 15:41:39.067
7 1:58.668 +1.097 15:43:37.735
(28) HENRIQUE FERRO CARLOS
1 2:03.127 +5.045 15:32:30.788
2 1:58.905 +0.823 15:34:29.693
3 1:58.082 - 15:36:27.775
(41) MARCELO ALEXANDRE DE OLIVEIRA
1 2:22.224 +20.606 15:33:12.967
2 2:07.836 +6.218 15:35:20.803
3 2:05.035 +3.417 15:37:25.838
4 2:09.571 +7.953 15:39:35.409
5 2:05.745 +4.127 15:41:41.154
6 2:01.618 - 15:43:42.772
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